CENTRO DE TESTAJE SALAMANCA
SERIE N2 7 MACHOS

GANADERIA

MANUEL PEREZ MARTINEZ

SAT MONTECLARO - GRANDES
JOSE VIDAL RAMOS SANCHEZ
MARIO GARCIA JIMENEZ

JESUS ANIBAL VILLACASTIN MAQUEDA
JOSE MANUEL RAMOS CASTANO
GANADERIA DEL ARAVALLE, S.L.
IVAN GARCIA JIMENEZ

MARIO GARCIA JIMENEZ

BLAS BARROSO NIETO

SAT MONTECLARO - GRANDES
JESUS ANIBAL VILLACASTIN MAQUEDA
ALBERTO MATEOS CORRAL
RICARDO CORREDERA GONZALEZ
ROBERTO GONZALEZ MAQUEDA
GANADERIA DEL ARAVALLE, S.L.
JOSE MARIANO AGUERO LLORENTE
ALVARO MUNOZ GONZALEZ
CANDELEILLA, S.L.

RICARDO CORREDERA GONZALEZ
JOSE MARIANO AGUERO LLORENTE
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ GARCIA
ALBERTO MATEOS CORRAL
RICARDO CORREDERA GONZALEZ
ALVARO MUNOZ GONZALEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ GARCIA

JESUS ANIBAL VILLACASTIN MAQUEDA

WFEDERACION ESPANOLA CRIADORES

NOMBRE
TOLEDANO MP -BGV
TAMBOR -EUG
TEJERO -VR
TENEDOR -HGJ
TENIENTE -BIP
Tenorio -WE
TABU -QL
TABURETE -ZH
TOMATITO -HGJ
TORES -BBB
TELKO -EUG
TAYSON -BIP
TAMBOR -GMC
TRAZO -RCG
Teide -LG
TACON -QL
THOR -JIMA
TERRY -MGA
TALANTE -PV
T-REX -RCG
TITAN -JMA
TIGER -MG
TOFFY -GMC
TANQUE -RCG
TEJON -MGA
TOM -MG

TORNADO -BIP

CROTAL

ES060815400961

ES010815421581

ES090816453061

ES020815159152

ES030816453203

ES030816453123

ES070816453229

ES080815185136

ES060815159156

ES030815177815

ES070815421587

ES050816453205

ES090816453107

ES090815105419

ES080815149165

ES070816453230

ES010815647543

ES080815158246

ES040816453000

ES090815105420

ES060815616838

ES020816452992

ES080816453117

ES080815105429

ES070815158256

ES030816453429

ES080816453208

FECHA NACIMIENTO
02/02/2022
03/02/2022
05/02/2022
07/02/2022
10/02/2022
17/02/2022
22/02/2022
25/02/2022
27/02/2022
27/02/2022
04/03/2022
05/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
16/03/2022
18/03/2022
06/04/2022
09/04/2022
10/04/2022
16/04/2022
18/04/2022

08/05/2022

PADRE

OCRE

NERLANTZ

ODDY -MG

JORDI DE LIMUCYL -IA

OURSON

LARRY

OLIVIER -YT

ORGULLITO -HGJ

NELOMBO

OSIRIS BEN

FALKO

OURSON

ERWIN

NUBARRON -ALB

INSTRUIT

OLIVIER -YT

ORIOL -BCO

NADAL

NAVEGANTE -PV

POL -RCG

ORIOL -BCO

ORO -BHM

FER

NUBARRON -ALB

NUMEROBIS

ORO -BHM

OURSON

DIB_P
FR002319125202
ES061530448335
ES040812973598
FR008700672054
FR008741891598
ES001007952411
ES031008807658
ES020813005006
FR004650343409
FR003615329682
ES021530388081
FR008741891598
FR001933491519
ES000704495374
FR002314844702
ES031008807658
ES020813378031
FR008700672462
ES050812161022
ES020813827602
ES020813378031
ES010813432677
ES031520410420
ES000704495374
FR002318888167
ES010813432677

FR008741891598

MADRE
PITITA MP -BGV
ORREAGA -ZJ
PAJARITA -VR
LASANA
DALILA
LEONA
EMPERATRIZ
NUBE
OLIVIA -HG)
JUSMINE

LEA
LUMINARIA
DONNA
JOYA
HORION
OPERA -QL
NATALIA
PILA -MGA
LIRICA

NOA

MINI

LITH
HEROINE
JARDA
FREYA
MUCOSA

NAVARRA -BIP

DIB_M
ES020813428332
ES071530493591
ES060813467828
ES030811595200
ES010809438516
ES060811787249
ES070809409524
ES000812220921
ES030813005007
FR001629599578
ES041530448300
ES010810945984
ES031006701697
ES020810522626
FR003615413501
ES030812995819
ES030812853889
ES020813087731
ES000811567756
ES070812375951
ES060812006029
ES060811040894
FR005627458712
ES090811099714
ES020810687459
ES080811599332

ES080812195267

imucyl ~

>

ASOCIACION DE CRIABORES DE LIMUSIN 0T CASTILLA ¥ LEGN

ABU PATERNO
HUBLOT
ESPAGNOL

JoB

GATEAU

JUMBO
CLOCHER -IA- -MN-
ILOT BIS

ENGY -IA-
JUNIOR
GUEVARA
NAPOLEON -IA-
JUMBO

BANCO
JACKPOT

GALET

ILOT BIS
MARCELO
JARDIN
CHAMPION -IA- (ELIFE)
FAR WEST
MARCELO

FRIKY
BAVARDAGE -IA-
JACKPOT
FANTOME

FRIKY

JUMBO

ABU MATERNO

JENSUIS PP -1A-

LINGOT

ENGY -IA-

DUQUE

ZEUS

FRELON

ACCENT -MN- -IA-

DUQUE

ENGY -IA-

FREUD

HEROS

CRISTAL -IA-

CANARI

ECLAIR

CHOPINET

FONZ

ENGY -IA-

LEWANDOWSKI

HIVER

DELTA -IA-

GLAIEUL

HERMES

DouDOoU

CASIMIRO

DALTON

HUBERSAC

FERGUS



